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ALIAS

Bullhead Moody
Amaduelist

Kid Celero
WarrDogg

Lead Pusher

Kid Harrison
Savannah Belle
Professor Pete
Doc JH Hucklebury
Bonfire

Mad Dog McGee
Rif Raf

Iron Horse Raider

Okeechobee Marshals

Saturday - June 14th, 2014
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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8:02:30 AM
Stage 1
Time
29.13
30.32
44.16
26.75
41.00
30.84
36.61
54.07
48.61
38.44
46.05
55.97
50.43

Stage 2
Time
29.40
26.69
25.34
33.44
38.14
47.53
35.46
40.24
46.45
44.14
57.45
50.28
71.88

Stage 3

Time
23.47
41.01
27.18
42.33
39.20
41.49
37.78
40.94
38.23
46.05
44.02
51.62
72.07

Stage 4
Time
43.48
24.81
22.06
33.92
31.46
28.34
27.63
27.14
30.81
35.66
49.89
58.44
43.03

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
28.91
36.25
43.22
40.25
30.34
33.02
61.37
42.86
41.42
49.86
30.96
50.92
56.77

6/14/2014

Final

Time
154.39
159.08
161.96
176.69
180.14
181.22
198.85
205.25
205.52
214.15
228.37
267.23
294.18



Okeechobee Marshals
Saturday - June 14th, 2014
Final Results by Category Main Match
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Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

Category: 49'r

1 Bullhead Moody 1 29.13 29.40 23.47 43.48 28.91 154.39
2 Kid Celero 3 44.16 2534  27.18 22.06 43.22 161.96
3 WarrDogg 4 26.75 3344 4233 33.92 40.25 176.69
4 Lead Pusher 5 41.00 38.14 39.20 31.46 30.34 180.14
5 Rif Raf 12 55.97 50.28  51.62 58.44 50.92 267.23
6 lIron Horse Raider 13 50.43 7188  72.07 43.03 56.77 294.18
Category: B-Western

1 Professor Pete 8 54.07 4024  40.94 27.14 42.86 205.25
Category: Duelist

1 Amaduelist 2 30.32 26.69  41.01 24.81 36.25 159.08
Category: FC Duelist

1 Mad Dog McGee 11 46.05 57.45  44.02 49.89 30.96 228.37
Category: Gunfighter

1 Bonfire 10 38.44 4414  46.05 35.66 49.86 214.15
Category: Ladies 49'r

1 Savannah Belle 7 36.61 35.46 37.78 27.63 61.37 198.85
Category: Senior

1 Kid Harrison 6 30.84 4753  41.49 28.34 33.02 181.22
Category: Senior Duelist

1 Doc JH Hucklebury 9 48.61 46.45  38.23 30.81 41.42 205.52
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Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
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Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final  Alias  Category/Finish  Tjme Time Time Time Time Final
49'r 1 24.13 29.40 23.47 23.48 23.91 124.39
1 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 20
Bullhead Moody Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.13 29.40 23.47 43.48 28.91 154.39
Duelist 1 25.32 26.69 31.01 24.81 31.25 139.08
2 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Amaduelist Penalties: = 0 = 0 1= 10 = 0 = 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.32 26.69 41.01 24.81 36.25 159.08
49'r 2 29.16 25.34 27.18 22.06 38.22 141.96
3 Misses: 3=15 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 20
Kid Celero Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
44.16 25.34 27.18 22.06 43.22 161.96
49'r 3 21.75 23.44 27.33 28.92 25.25 126.69
4 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 3=15 1= 5 1= 5 40
WarrDogg Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
26.75 33.44 42.33 33.92 40.25 176.69
49'r 4 26.00 28.14 34.20 26.46 30.34 145.14
5 Misses: 3= 15 2= 10 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 35
Lead Pusher Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
41.00 38.14 39.20 31.46 30.34 180.14
Senior 1 30.84 32.53 36.49 28.34 33.02 161.22
6 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Kid Harrison Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
30.84 47.53 41.49 28.34 33.02 181.22
Ladies 49'r 1 31.61 30.46 37.78 27.63 41.37 168.85
7 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 4= 20 30
Savannah Belle Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.61 35.46 37.78 27.63 61.37 198.85
B-Western 1 49.07 40.24 40.94 27.14 42.86 200.25
8 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Professor Pete Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
54.07 40.24 40.94 27.14 42.86 205.25
Senior Duelist 1 38.61 41.45 38.23 30.81 41.42 190.52
9 Misses: 2= 10 1= 65 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
Doc JH Hucklebury Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0

48.61 46.45 38.23 30.81 41.42 205.52



Okeechobee Marshals
Saturday - June 14th, 2014
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Tuesday, June 17, 2014 8:03:49 AM 6/14/2014 Page 2 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final  Alias  Category/Finish  Tjme Time Time Time Time Final
Gunfighter 1 33.44 34.14 36.05 30.66 39.86 174.15
10 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 30
Bonfire Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.44 44.14 46.05 35.66 49.86 214.15
FC Duelist 1 41.05 52.45 44.02 39.89 25.96 203.37
11 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 25
Mad Dog McGee Penalties: = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
46.05 57.45 44.02 49.89 30.96 228.37
49'r 5 45.97 45.28 41.62 38.44 40.92 212.23
12 Misses: 2= 10 1= 5 2=10 4= 20 2= 10 55
Rif Raf Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
55.97 50.28 51.62 58.44 50.92 267.23
49'r 6 35.43 61.88 67.07 43.03 56.77 264.18
13 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 20
Iron Horse Raider Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.43 71.88 72.07 43.03 56.77 294.18
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 18 13 8 11 13
Penalties: 1 1 2 1 1
M Safety: 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 33.26 36.26 37.34 30.13 36.24
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